
5300

5801

61
8

1530
503570

22
12

0
86

27

15377

14
46

7

78
22

97
8

92
80

46
60

300

GROUND  FLOOR  PLAN
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PART-B:

DECLARATION  OF  L.B.S.

CERTIFICATE  OF  STRUCTURAL  ENGINEER

STATEMENT  OF  THE  PLAN  PROPOSAL

NAME  OF  STRUCTURAL  ENGINEER

NAME  OF   L.B.S.

13. TENEMENTS  &  CAR  PARKING  CALCULATION :
(A)  RESIDENTIAL  :

12. PROPOSED  AREA :

TOTAL 1274.731 1182.67067.8359.880 1264.175 13.670

CERTIFICATE  OF  GEO-TECH.  ENGINEER

NAME  OF  GEO-TECH.  ENGINEER

SRI  GOPAL  CHANDRA  BAG "R.  N.
ENGINEERS"

·

·
·

·

0.676

SWADESH  KUMAR  MANDAL
E.S.E. - CLASS - I I / 399

SWADESH  KUMAR  MANDAL
L.B.S. - CLASS - I / 1245

GOPAL  CHANDRA  BAG
G.T. E.- CLASS - I / 42

DIGITAL  SIGNATURE  OF  A.E. DIGITAL  SIGNATURE  OF  E.E.

PLAN  CASE  No. - 2024120455

NAME  OF  OWNER(S) / APPLICANT(S)  :

AREA OF LAND  :

NAME  OF   L.B.S.  : L.B.S. / I / 1245 

PERMISSIBLE  HEIGHT  IN  REFERENCE  TO  CCZM  ISSUED  BY  AAI  :

CO-ORDINATE  IN  WGS  84  AND  SITE  ELEVATION  ( AMSL )  :

13.  (B)  MERCANTILE  RETAIL  :

2.056

PROPOSED  G + I V  STORIED  RESIDENTIAL  BUILDING
PLAN  OF  HEIGHT  15.375 M  ( U/S - 393 A  OF  K.M.C.
ACT,  1980  AND  AS  PER  K.M.C.  BUILDING  RULE
2009 )  AT  PREMISES  No. - 39, P.  MAZUMDAR  ROAD,
WARD  No. - 106,  BOROUGH - X I I,  KOLKATA -
700078,  P. S. - GARFA  ( FORMERLY  KASBA ),  UNDER
THE  KOLKATA  MUNICIPAL  CORPORATION.
R. S.  &  L.R.  DAG  No. - 4086, 4087,  R. S.  KHATIAN  No. - 136,
L. R.  KHATIAN  No. - 3394, 3395 AND 3399,  MOUZA - KASBA.

'A'

'C'

'B'

'A
'

'B
'

'C
'

DOOR  &  WINDOW  SCHEDULE

NAME MEMO
No.

DATE REF.
No.

SL.
No.

R. S.  DAG  No.
KHATIAN  No.

MOUZA

NAME MEMO
No.

DATE AREASL.
No.

CLASSI-
FICATION

AREA

L. R.  DAG  No.
L.R.KHATIAN No.

MOUZA
CLASSI-

FICATION

DECLARATION  OF  OWNER / APPLICANT

NAME  OF   OWNER / APPLICANT

SRI  RAHUL  DAS
PROPRIETOR  OF  "M/S.  RAHUL  ENTERPRISE"  AS
CONSTITUTED  ATTORNEY  OF
1. SRI  SANKAR  DAS,
2. SRI  PRADIP  KUMAR  DAS  AND
3. SRI  SAMIR  DAS  ALIAS  SAMIR  KUMAR  DAS

ASSESSEE  No.  :
NAME  OF  OWNERS : 

NAME  OF  APPLICANT : 

DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  DEED  ( I )  :
I

III
DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  DEED  ( I I )  :

I
III

DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  BOUNDARY  DECLARATION  :
I

V
DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  POWER  OF  ATTORNEY  :

I
IV

DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  POWER  OF  ATTORNEY  ( REVISED )  :
I

IV
DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  DEED  OF  GIFT  ( SPLAYED  CORNER )  :

I
V

DETAILS  OF  REGISTERED  DEED  OF  GIFT  ( STRIP  OF  LAND )  :
I

V
DETAILS  OF  BLLRO  MUTATION  CERTIFICATE  :

DETAILS  OF  BLLRO  CONVERSION  CERTIFICATE  :

NOTE  :

DETAILS  OF  K.M.C.  MUTATION  CERTIFICATE  :
CASE  No. DATED : 

DETAILS  OF  N.O.C.  FROM  ULC  :
MEMO  No. DATED : 
APPLICATION  ID

G + I V

SPECIFICATIONS

PART-A:

BUILDING  PERMIT  No. - 2025120011

SANCTION  DATE - 09-APR-25

VALID  UPTO - 08-APR-30

SUBRATA 
NAG

Digitally signed by 
SUBRATA NAG 
Date: 2025.04.09 
17:52:35 +05'30'

KALYAN 
GAINE

Digitally signed by 
KALYAN GAINE 
Date: 2025.04.09 
17:54:08 +05'30'


